
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 466 FT, E 466 FT, S 466
FT, W 466 FT TO POB.

ROGERS KATIE/ROGERS JODY
2929 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD
FT WHITE, FL 32038-6958

31-6S-16-04010-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

31616.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

04/16/2024 JS 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

177,997
1,077
50,000

229,074
99,875

129,199
HX HB 51,411

77,788
229,074

0

229,074

1316/0551 5/23/2016 WD Q I 01 144,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL PRISCILLA POPE

KATIE ROGERS & JODY

0749/1708 7/24/1991 WD Q I 63,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GALYN CYPHERS

WALTER POPE
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LAND:1:1: PART OF FRY ACRES, ADJ;4 POWERLINE EASMT

000049525 Roof Replacement 13,220 03/29/2024

2017HX Base Yr

2929 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,173 112.5200 126.02 273,841 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2093

BAS 120 100 120 9,829

BAS 506 100 506 41,448

BAS 1,467 100 1,467 120,166

FOP 108 30 32 2,621

FSP 120 40 48 3,932

2,321 2,173 177,997

BAS= W19 FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W37 S31 E22 FOP=  E27 N4W27
S4$ N4 E27 BAS=  S4 E22 N23 W22 S19$ N19 E7 BAS= E15N8 W15
S8$ N8$.
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19

37

31

22

4

27

19

7
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27
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27
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19
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15

8

15

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 75

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 23 230.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 322

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 280

1,077

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


